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ESTADÍSTICA ANUAL DE 2019 DE CONCILIACIONES EN SEDE DE MURCIA

	RESULTADO
	DESPIDOS    
	SANCION 
	 CANTIDAD
	  VARIOS
	      TOTAL

	
	
	
	
	
	

	CON AVENENCIA
	2789
	19
	1295
	100
	4203

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SIN AVENENCIA
	1914
	261
	2271
	728
	5174

	
	
	
	
	
	

	DESISTIDO
	6
	
	43
	2
	51

	
	
	
	
	
	

	INTENTADO SIN EFECTO
	1125
	84
	2020
	341
	3570

	
	
	
	
	
	

	NO PRESENTADO
	199
	12
	365
	115
	691

	OTROS
	42
	1
	36
	9
	88

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUMAN
	6075
	377
	6030
	1295
	13777

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUMAN CANTIDADES ACORDADAS
	28.828.724,33
	  3.000
	25.14513,084
	54.3897,69
	     31.890.135,1



